Sw
itc
he
s
&
 P
ilo
t L

732   www.IDEC.com
Part Numbers (assembled)
Part Number Guide
SLC30N 01 03 DD 2––
Number of
Rows
Number of
Columns
Type Voltage
MLB
Description Code Remark
Number of Rows 01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 10 10 row maximum
(number of base unit (F-style) windows)
 Number of Columns
01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 10
11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20
20 column maximum
(number of base unit (F-style) windows)
 Type
LED
Full voltage
Standard DD 6V, 12V, 24V
With check terminal DHM 24V only
2 color (Red/Green) DW 24V only
Transformer TD 120V, 240V AC
DC-DC converter CD 110V DC only
Incandescent
Full voltage DS 6V, 12V, 18V, 24V, 30V
Transformer TS 120V, 240V
 Voltage
6V AC/DC  6 Type DD or DS
12V AC/DC 1 With Type DD, DHM or DS
18V AC/DC 8 Type DS only
24V AC/DC 2 Type DD, DHM, DW, or DS
30V AC/DC 3 Type DS only
120V AC 12 Type TD or TS
240V AC 24 Type TD or TS
110V DC 1 With Type CD
No lamp 99 Type DS only
1. Secondary voltage on transformers and DC-DC converters is 24V.
2. To specify arrangement of varying window sizes and colors, use the order form on the next page.
3. Drawing required.
SLC30-IPS Order Form Instructions
How to order a SLC30-IPS display light: